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Important Dates 
 

Monday, March 19  
Skate Night 

5:30 PM 
 

Friday, March 23  
11:30 AM Dismissal 

 
Monday, March 26  
Spring Break begins 

 
Tuesday, April 3  
School resumes 

 
Tuesday, April 10  

PTO Meeting 4:30-5:30 PM 
 

Thursday, April 12  
Family Bingo Night 

 
Monday, April 16  

Pop Top Competition begins 
 

Friday, April 19  
Pop Top Competition ends 

 
Tuesday, April 24  

Skate Night 
 

Friday, April 27  
Family Escape Room Event 

 
Friday, May 4  

Career & Hobby Day 
 

Tuesday, May 8  
PTO Meeting 

Wednesday, May 9  

District & Community Events 
Visit our District website for information about District & Community Events that your child may 
participate in during the school year.  The District website is www.neenah.k12.wi.us. Use the link 
for Community Events. 

Missed the General Music Concert?  Want to see the performance again? 
 

Visit our school website at http://www.neenah.k12.wi.us/schools/springroad/ 
and click the link on our homepage: “Click here to watch online”. 

Spring Picture Packages by 
LifeTouch 

 

Spring Pictures will be sent home 
with students on Monday, March 19, 
or Tuesday, March 20.  In addition 
to the picture package, two 
SmileSafe cards are also provided.  
Parents & Guardians may purchase 
all or part of the picture package.  
Part or all of packages not 
purchased must be returned to 
school by Friday, April 6.   

Jump Rope for Heart (JRFH) 

 

Congratulations to all 
students who collected 
pledges for JRFH. Your 
efforts raised $6,941.00 for 
the American Heart 
Association. Thank you for 
supporting cardiovascular 
wellness in our country.  
Your contribution will 
significantly impact the fight 
against heart disease. 

Long Term Substitute for Physical Education 
 

Our Physical Education Teacher, Mrs. Barrow, will be out for surgery.  Mrs. 
Cheri Merkley will be her substitute during her absence.  If you have any 
questions related to Physical Education class, Jump Rope for Heart, or other 
questions you would have for Mrs. Barrow, please contact Mrs. Merkley at 
cheri.merkley@neenah.k12.wi.us or call our school office at 751-6975. Mrs. 
Barrow’s return date is Monday, April 30. 


